COB 24 VDC LED Strips
Cob Series LED Strip Lights Project
Date Type
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Description

5M: 16.4 ft (5 m)
STx
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
90+
CRI
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Specifications
Model STN-AxK90-O24A-08F5M-24V STN-Bx-O24A-08F5M-24V STN-H90-032A-10Y5M-24V
Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 2.4 W/ft 4.6 W/ft
Current Draw 102 mA/ft 191 mA/ft
Dimming PWM
Max Run 24.6 ft (7.5 m) 19.7 ft (6 m)
Minimum Cut Length 1.97 in. (50 mm)
LED Lifetime 36,000 hours
Intensity 220–244 lm/ft N/A 412–457 lm/ft
CRI 90+ N/A 90+
LED Density 146 LEDs/ft (480 LEDs/m) 195 LEDs/ft (640 LEDs/m)
Beam Angle 160°
Operating Temperature -4°–113° F (-20°–45° C)
IP Rating IP20
Model STN-CRGB-O42A-10Z5M-24V STN-DxK90-O28A-12Z5M-24V STN-F90-O35A-12Z5M-24V
Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 4.6 W/ft 5.5 W/ft
Current Draw 191 mA/ft 229 mA/ft
Dimming PWM
Max Run 19.7 ft (6 m) 16.4 ft (5 m)
Minimum Cut Length 1.97 in. (50 mm) 1.31 in. (33.3 mm) 1.64 in. (41.65 mm)
LED Lifetime 36,000 hours
Intensity N/A 461–483 lm/ft 439–477 lm/ft
CRI N/A 90+
LED Density 256 LEDs/ft (840 LEDs/m)
Beam Angle 160°
Operating Temperature -4°–113° F (-20°–45° C)
IP Rating IP20
COB 24 VDC LED Strips
Cob Series LED Strip Lights
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Specifications
Model STW-AxK90-O24D-08F5M-24V STW-Bx-O24D-08F5M-24V STW-H90-O32D-10Y5M-24V
Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 2.4 W/ft 4.6 W/ft
Current Draw 102 mA/ft 191 mA/ft
Dimming PWM
Max Run 24.6 ft (7.5 m) 19.7 ft (6 m)
Minimum Cut Length 1.97 in. (50 mm)
LED Lifetime 36,000 hours
Intensity 209–232 lm/ft N/A 393–434 lm/ft
CRI 90+ N/A 90+
LED Density 146 LEDs/ft (480 LEDs/m) 195 LEDs/ft (640 LEDs/m)
Beam Angle 160°
Operating Temperature -4°–113° F (-20°–45° C)
IP Rating IP65
Model STW-CRGB-O42D-10Z5M-24V STW-DxK90-O28D-12Z5M-24V STW-F90-O35D-12Z5M-24V
Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 4.6 W/ft 5.5 W/ft
Current Draw 191 mA/ft 229 mA/ft
Dimming PWM
Max Run 19.7 ft (6 m) 16.4 ft (5 m)
Minimum Cut Length 1.97 in. (50 mm) 1.31 in. (33.3 mm) 1.64 in. (41.7 mm)
LED Lifetime 36,000 hours
Intensity N/A 439– 461 lm/ft 417–455 lm/ft
CRI N/A 90+
LED Density 256 LEDs/ft (840 LEDs/m)
Beam Angle 160°
Operating Temperature -4°–113° F (-20°–45° C)
IP Rating IP65